w.st 111 ﬁm%‘ﬁ%‘é‘éﬂ(—)FUELPIPING ASSEWLY“)

1

i 66 g



11——1 ﬁm"*%fﬁ%ﬁ(—) FUELPIPIV G ASSEMBLY»(I)

5‘514:%5? oo
»% fﬁ[%E?ﬂi% k ﬁY. “Pre ure pipe” assembly No 1.", 1
i'%:‘. ERE *1Pressure inpe assembly No. 2' - 1. ;
%JEIEEEW%‘ = ._."fv'Pressure plpe assembly No.3 1 |
~ %lﬂﬁ[ﬁﬂiﬂﬂ‘% E’\ﬁi; B Pressure pipe assembly No.4 : 1
%fﬁﬁ%ﬂf?ﬂ% B . Pressure pipe assembly 'No'.5j | 1
o '%»_/\ﬁf[%_ﬂffﬁ]% BB : Pressure pipe assembly No.6~ =" | 1
j( 5134 AR 0l return pipéi _assenibly e 1
M B (1), ' Feed pipe assembly(No.1). 1
B BIR(2) . Feed pipe assembly(No.2) 1
- ﬂ’?ﬂi% Eﬁﬁ(3) . Feed pipe assembly(No 3y 1
: 1%-? BB - Clip assembly - 2
%ﬁ M6 X 25—Q ‘Bolt M6 x 25—Q .20
(ﬁﬁ)@@ 6 : Spring washer 6 2
_t‘k% Upper clip. 2
FTEF ' Lower chp -2
X BR * Fuel pipe bracket assembly B 1
(@%)QEIO » 'Spnng washer 10 2
| R MI0x20 * Bolt M10x 20 2
?Ei?ﬁiﬁiﬁi‘%ﬂﬁi . _ In_,ectlon pump 011 plpe assembly e
_ ,m%‘k"?g\ﬁ}iﬁ - A - Clip assembly - : 1



lkﬂ ﬁﬁ”%ﬁAﬁhﬂ mmnmmmummmeu)

5%#%&?»’

!%#% M6x18

- (#ﬁ)ﬁ@ 6
1 EFF &

‘Ff%

B M8 x 25—Q> iR

(MRS 8
.qmmm%am-,
i M10x20
| (56 %A 10
RSz

(P @
() Bm

B M10x1.25

,ﬁmm%f%am,"
B M5x20—Q

| onm s
| b7
TRE

© BoltM6x18
" Spring washer 6
U:pper 'c].ip

Lower clip bracket '

~ Boit M8%25—Q
. Spring washer 8 _
~ Small fuel retum plpe assembly e

Bolt. MlO X 20

¥ Spnng washer 10
: lIant;qn pump bracket
- Plain wash'ér % ’ »

Sprmg washer

».Nut Mle 1 25
 Pressure pipe clip assénibly
Bolt M5x20—Q
Spring washer 5
 Upperdlip |
- Lower cdip

?éfﬁff?j:




' il2. BAEEHEAME(=) UL PIPING ASSEMBLY(2)

+ 70 ¢



11—2. #&m‘é‘ﬂﬁ éﬂ(_) FUEL PIPI,_fti'G ASSE;MI‘B»

N ,Jf

LY(2)
Part Number iﬂ#gﬁ i | Q“antlty _ Remmk
‘ f’ﬂiﬁ@?ﬁi% E\ﬁﬁ _ w‘Inl ction pump return plpe assemblyv IR C BQ25d H ForBQZSd A
BQ—26 13 90—2 ?ﬂﬁ IE] 14 B ﬁz.y Sy Q“‘In_]éctlon pump return pipe assembly. 1 BQ26b il ForBQ26b Sl
Q—28 1390 i ?Hi§ L. gﬁi s Injection pump return pipe assembly - 1 BQ28b A For. B‘QQS‘b T
' m%ﬂﬁ!ﬁ%ﬂ& - Injection pump feed pipe assembly 1 BQ25d J For BQ25d R
2BQ—26 13 150—2 MEEMEBR  Injection pump feed pipe assembly 1 BQ26b /i For BQ26b
B ‘28 13 150——1 Yﬂiﬁﬂﬂﬁ% B InJectlon pump feed plpe assembly 1 BQ28b A For BQ28b & i
o mm%ﬁ?ﬁgﬂﬁz . Fuel filter feed plpe assembly 1 | BQ25d H For BQ2'5d", L
2613 160—2 | %?ﬂi%ﬁ?ﬂi% B - Fuel filter feed plpe assembly S 1.- | BQ26b Al For B‘Q:26b" B
Q—28 13160 | Sedhydstnh e m  Fuel filter féed pipe assembly 1 BQ28b i For BQ28b .
- x| jism&y: Feed fuel ad_zipte: 1 | BQ25d. BQ26b. BQ28h ﬂi e
LI, ‘ .| For BQ25d.BQ26b.BQ28b
‘ /I\Efﬂi%ﬂﬁﬁ A . Small fuel return pipe assembly 4 1 BQ25d /ij For BQ25d
/NEHE B ' Small fuel return pipe assembly i 1 | BQ26b.BQ28b i
T : | 7| For BO26b.BQ28b
5d 13 180 /J\IENHJ%,E,&E Small _fuel return pipe assembly -1 | BQ25d /il For BQ25d
3 KEMELEE Big fuel return pipe assembly 1 | BQ25d A For BQ25d
013120 | HMBLEAE  Feed pipe assembly 1 BQ25d i For BQ25d




